SRI SAI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE && HOSPITAL

OPPOSITE SARSOL FAL MANDI, G.T. ROAD , ALIGARH - 202001
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CR NO.

202202280106
202202250090
202203020001
202203020002
202202190058
202202190040
202202190046
202202190023
202202190072
202202190064
202203020003
202203020004
202202190096
202202190018
202203020005
202202190078
202202190019
202203020006
202203020007
202202190089
202202190016
202203020008
202202190015
202202190027
202202190042
202203020009
202202190092
202202190083
202202190002
202202190022
202203020010

Patient Name

KIRAN DEVI

RAM BABU
HARENDRA KUMAR
BHUMIKA

CHAYA KUMARI
DIPANKAN SINGH
JAMAL KHA

ANITA SHARMA
DIVYA

SURABHI DEVI
VENUKA
KHUSHBOO DEVI
MOHAMMAD FAZIL
MAHENDRA KUMAR
ADITI KRISHAN
SHEETAL DAGAR
ANKUSH KUMAR
VIVEK GARG
GAYATRI SIDAR
RAKHARI KUMAR
MEDHA SHARMA
AISHWARYA DEVI
GAJENDRA KUMAR
HEMLATA KUMARI
ANMOL

MOONIKA KUMARI
KUNAL BHARTI
VIRENDRA KUMAR
BHUMIKA YADAV
GANESH

RAJU VARMA

Out Patient Report Departement Wise

From

Guardian Name Age
SURESH KUMAR 60
GANGA VASHI 52
NAVEEN KUMAR 44
RAJENDRA KUMAR 30
RAJENDRA KUMAR 19
SAIBAL SINGH 25
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 43
RAJENDRA SHARMA 39
DEVENDRA SINGH 21
UDIT KUMAR 38
SHRI TAN SINHA 6
VINOD KUMAR 51
MOHOMMAD SHAFIQ 47
PRKASH KUMAR 48
ANIL KUMAR 24
KRISHAN DAGAR 29
SATENDRA KUMAR 36
SANJAY GARG 20
UCHITRAM SIDAR 28
RUPESH KUMAR 43
NARHARI KUMAR SHARM/ 56
KAMAL KUMAR 20
ROSHAN KUMAR 19
AMAN KUMAR 34
SUKHBIR SINGH 68
GOBARDHAN KUMAR 27
JAY PRAKASH YADAV 35
JEETU KUMAR 39
ROHIT YADAV 40
AMAR SINGH 32
MANISH VERMA 18

02-03-22

Gender

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

To
Status

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Female
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male

Area

Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
New

City

SARSOL

Department

ALIGARH

BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH

KHYAMAI
SOOTMILL
SOOTMILL
KHAIR
BHANKARI
MELROSE
QUARSI
MEHRAWAL
BIUUERA

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

BEHLOLPUR ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH

QUARSI ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
TEHRA ALIGARH
NAURANGAB ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
MELROSE  ALIGARH
RA,M NAGAR ALIGARH
MARRIS ROA ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
PHALMANDI ALIGARH
NAGARIA ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH

Diagnosis

SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
SWASTHA VR
KAYA CHIKIT
BAL ROGA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
AGADTANTR,
PANCHKARM
SWASTHA VR
AGADTANTR,
KAYA CHIKIT
AGADTANTR,
AGADTANTR,
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
AGADTANTR,
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SWASTHA VR
PANCHKARM



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

202203020011
202203020012
202203020013
202203020014
202203020015
202203020016
202202190057
202203020017
202203020018
202202190031
202202190045
202202190008
202203020019
202203020020
202203020021
202203020022
202203020023
202202190017
202202190026
202202190006
202202190086
202203020024
202202190032
202203020025
202203020026
202202190020
202202190035
202203020027
202202190044
202203020028
202203020029
202202190010
202203020030
202202190099
202202190061
202202190038
202203020031
202203020032
202203020033
202203020034
202203020035
202203020036
202202190068

JYOTI KUMARI
KULDEEP RANA
CHAMELI KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
RAKESH KUMAR
MAHAK AGRAWAL
GOVIND

AVINASH KUMAR
NIKITA

SAIRA BANO
LALITA SHARMA
NEHA BANSAL
SURBHI SHARMA
ANITA KUMARI
ANKUSH KUMAR
RUPESH KUMAR
NEELAM DEVI
RADHIKA KUMARI
HARISH SINGH
AMITA CHAWLA
SONAM SINGH
URVASHI KUMARI
KASHISH AZEEM
ROHIT KUMAR
CHETAN KUMAR
ANITA KUMARI
SUMAN SINHA
MAHIPAL KUMAR
SUNITA SHUKLA
LOKESH KUMAR
KUNAL BHARTI
PIYUSH KUMAR
HARENDRA KUMAR
DEEPAK

AASHA KAUSHIK
ROHIT MINOCHA
SHEETAL DAGAR
NANCY

GOPAL KUMAR
MEDHA SHARMA

MANISH KUMAR BAGHEL

DEVANDRA KUMAR
SHREYA DEVI

DEVANAND THAKUR 32
KAMAL SINGH RANA 28
RAJESH KUMAR 19
RAMAN KUMAR 45
MUNESH KUMAR 43
BRIJHARI KUMAR AGRAW!:38
MURARI LAL 26
JITENDRA KUMAR 45
MOHAN LAL 26
ABDUL WADUD 59
JITENDRA SHARMA 23
SUBHASH BANSAL 24
ASHOK SHARMA 29
RAM KISHAN 29
SURENDRA KUMAR 36
VIKASH KUMAR 42
VIRENDRA KUMAR 38
RUPESH KUMAR 29
NANDLAL SINGH 36
SHYAM SUNDER CHAWLA 19
ARVIND SINGH 42
KAMAL KUMAR 28
ALAUDDIN AHMAD 55
MANOJ KUMAR 21
MUKESH KUMAR 32
SUNIL KUMAR 32
RAMESH SINHA 36
RAJENDRA KUMAR 35
ARJUN SHUKLA 32
VANSH KUMAR 29
JAY PRAKASH YADAV 35
MUKESH KUMAR 35
SURESH KUMAR 58
RAM KUMAR 23
D S KAUSHIK 38
MANOJ MINOCHA 21
KRISHAN DAGAR 29
HARI KUMAR 40
HARESH KUMAR 26
NARHARI KUMAR SHARM/ 56
SUKHRAM BAGHEL 28
VIRESH KUMAR 28
AJAY KUMAR 52

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

FEMALE
MALE
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
MALE
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Female

New
New
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old

BIUULI GHAR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
SOOTMILL  ALIGARH
SOOTMILL  ALIGARH

TEHRA ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
HEERPUR  ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
SANGAM VIH ALIGARH
KHYAMAI  ALIGARH
NAGLA MUR: ALIGARH

SOOTMILL  ALIGARH
SALARPUR ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH

BARAI ALIGARH
BHAMOLA  ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
HEERPUR  ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
PRATIBHA CCALIGARH

BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

KHAIR ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
IGLASH ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH

RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
JIVANGARH ALIGARH
NAURANGAB ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH

PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
AGADTANTR,
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SWASTHA VR
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
SWASTHA VR
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

202202190047
202203020037
202203020038
202203020039
202203020040
202202190007
202202190049
202203020041
202202190060
202203020042
202202190001
202202190069
202202210063
202203020043
202203020044
202202190055
202202190037
202203020045
202203020046
202203020047
202202190011
202202190051
202202190028
202202190014
202202190100
202202190050
202203020048
202202190048
202203020049
202202190024
202203020050
202202190070
202203020051
202202190039
202203020052
202203020053
202202190052
202203020054
202202190065
202203020055
202203020056
202203020057
202203020058

SURENDRA SINGH
NANDITA BHARDWAJ
NIRTA DEVI
SHIKHA SHARMA
ANITA KUMARI
HARENDRA KUMAR
RAVI

ANKIT KUMAR
MANISHA KUMARI
SHREYA THAKUR
JASWANT KUMAR
NAMRATA SHARMA
DEEPIKA

ANKIT KUMAR
MAMTA DEVI
SUMAN KUMARI
LAXMI

SUNITA KUMARI
KHARIAV KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
FHEZAL

BHIM KUMAR
SHWETA KUMARI
CHHAVI KALRA
ARADHNA KUMARI
RASHMI KUMARI
VIRENDRA KUMAR
JYOTI KUMARI
NIDA PARVEEN
KALPNA DEVI
CHHAVI KALRA
DINESH KUMAR
YOGESH
PRIYANKA CHAUHAN
SONALI SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
MEHAK

VINITA

RINKESH KUMAR
GAURAV THAKUR
BHAWNA

PUSHPA DEVI
DIVYA

RAM PRASAD
HARENDRA BHARDWAJ
RATAN KUMAR
HARI KUMAR
RAMENDRA SINGH
BHARAT KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
BHUVNESH KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR THAKUR
MAHESH PRAKASH
A K SHARMA
MADHURAM
KAMAL KUMAR
VINEY KUMAR
INDEET SINGH
FEKU RAM

VINEY KUMAR
RAMAYAN SINGH
M S RAM

ABSAR ALAM
BISHNU YADAV
KISHAN KUMAR
HARINAN KALRA
LAXMAN KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR
DEVANAND THAKUR
INSAD ALI

ROSHAN LAL
HARINAN KALRA
MUKESH KUMAR
VANSH KUMAR

SU KUMAR CHAUHAN
CHARAN SINGH
NILESH KUMAR
INDER KUMAR
RAVI YADAV
HARENDRA KUMAR
DINHARI LAL
NARENDRA

MANOJ KUMAR
DEVENDRA SINGH

30
32
52
76
40
58
76
28

52
45
32

50
52
39
22
23
22
59
20
51
29
28
23
35
52
32
26
62
28
31
30
39
32
42
20
17
36
36
29
60
21

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

MALE
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
Male
MALE
Male
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
Female
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
MALE
Male
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE

Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
New
Old
New
Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
New

SASNIGATE ALIGARH
CHIRKULA  ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
NAGLA KALAALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
MOHAN NAG ALIGARH
NAGARIA ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
MASUDABAL ALIGARH
NANPUR PAL ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
JIROLIDOR  ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
ASHOK NAG/ZALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
JAIGANJ ALIGARH
CHUHARPUR ALIGARH
JAILROAD ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH
SIKHARAN  ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
BIUULI GHAR ALIGARH
GULAR ROAL ALIGARH
MELROSE  ALIGARH
JAIL ROAD ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

UDLA ALIGARH
GULAR RAOL ALIGARH
NAIBASTI  ALIGARH
NAGARIA ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
JAILROAD  ALIGARH
KAGANJ ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
NAGARIA ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
MELROSE  ALIGARH

SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SWASTHA VR
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
BAL ROGA
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
AGADTANTR,
KAYA CHIKIT
AGADTANTR,
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
AGADTANTR,
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

202202190021
202202190076
202202190012
202203020059
202203020060
202203020061
202202190004
202203020062
202202190034
202203020063
202202190030
202202190033
202202190059
202203020064
202203020065
202203020066
202202190043
202203020067
202203020068
202202190005
202203020069
202203020070
202203020071
202203020072
202202190063
202203020073
202203020074
202202190041
202202190029
202203020075
202203020076
202203020077
202202190056
202203020078
202202190082
202203020079
202203020080
202203020081
202203020082
202202190077
202203020083
202203020084
202203020085

CHHARIT

NEELAM KUMARI
KARAN KUMAR
MONIKA

BABLU KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
LAXMI DEVI
SHIVANI

PRANAV THAKUR
ABHISHEK KHANNA
VARSHA SINHA
SURBHI SHARMA
PRIYA SAH
HIMANSHU SHUKLA
SHIVANI BHARDWAJ
MUKESH KUMAR
ROSHNI KUMARI
CHANDRA SHEKAR
MUKESH KUMAR
POOJA MEHTA
NANDANI KHOLI
PUSHPA

SONAM SINGH
MONIKA KUMARI
ANKUR KUMAR
JEETU SHRIVASTAV
CHEENA SINGH
PRAKASH KUMAR
SHAILHARI KUMAR
BHAWNA SHARMA
ANMOL

VANSHIKA KUMARI
VIVEK GARG
RINKESH KUMAR
PRERNA SINGH
AASHA KAUSHIK
PINKIY KUMARI
HEMANT KUMAR
HARISH SINGH
NIRBHEY KUMAR
DEEPANSHU
MALVIKA LAL
SAKSHI UNIYAL

JYOTISH CHOUDHURY

5

BHAGWAN SINGH 38
BHUPENDRA KUMAR 22
DEV SINGH 17
BHARAT KUMAR 58
VED PAL 9

VARUN KUMAR 42
DINESH SINGH 26
BHUSHAN LAL 63
VIKRAM KHANNA 58
ATMA RAM SINHA 20
ASHOK SHARMA 29
NAND KISHOR SAH 39
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA 28
HARSH BHARDWAIJ 39
INDER KUMAR 50
PURAN SINGH 28
GUDDU RAM 22
SANTOSH KUMAR 40
KHUSHAL SINGH MEHTA 19
RATAN KHOLI 52
VIPIN CHAND 21
ARVIND SINGH 42
BHANU PRASAD 36
RAJENDRA KUMAR 28
ANIL SHRIVASTAV 36
JAI SINGH 23
MOHAN LAL 27
KISHAN KUMAR 62
SATISH CHANDER SHARMz: 52
SUKHBIR SINGH 68
JEETU KUMAR 39
SANJAY GARG 20
NARENDRA KUMAR 36
RAMESH SINGH 42
D S KAUSHIK 38
INDRA BHUSHAN LAL 33
LALIT KUMAR 29
NANDLAL SINGH 36
RAJU KUMAR 28
MR MAHHARI KALRA 26
AWADH BIHARILAL 31
VIRENDER UNIYAL 26

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
MALE
Female
Female
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
Male
FEMALE
Male
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New

KHAIR ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
KHYAMAI = ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
JIROLIDOR  ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
SALARPUR ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH

BAROLA ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
BUUERA ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
NAGARIA ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
NAGARIA ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
BEHLALPUR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
SIKHARAN  ALIGARH
MARRIS ROA ALIGARH

BHANKARI ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH

KAGANJ ALIGARH
MOHAN NAG ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
JIROLIDOR  ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
PRATIBHA CCALIGARH

BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH

BAL ROGA
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
PANCHKARM
AGADTANTR,
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
SWASTHA VR
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
PANCHKARM



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

202203020086
202202190066
202203020087
202202190036
202203020088
202203020089
202203020090
202202190003
202202190009
202202190013
202203020091
202202190025
202203020092
202203020093
202203020094
202202180001
202203020095
202203020096
202203020097
202202280001
202203020098
202203020099
202203020100
202203020101
202203020102
202203020103
202203020104
202203020105
202203020106
202202280108
202203020107
202203020108
202203020109
202203020110
202203020111
202203020112
202203020113
202203020114
202203020115

ARADHNA KUMARI
RAKHI KUMARI
MOHD AMIR
LOKESH KUMAR
POOJA MEHTA
CHETAN

SONI

JAY VARMA
KANCHAN
SUPRIYA

KAPIL KUMAR
BHAWNA SHARMA
RUCHI JHA
NISHANT KUMAR
GANESH KUMAR
HUSAAIN BANNO
VIPIN

MOHD UZAF
SHEEYA RANI
SUNITA DEVI

RAVI

MAAZA PATAL
BEENA DEVI
ANANY VARSHNEY
SONU

ANIL KUMAR
GUDDU

RAJU

BHVNESH KUMAR
LAKSHY
MOHHAMAD KAMIL
MUZEEM KHAN
ANJUM

RAHUL

RAMIILAL

AJAI

RAJENDR KUMAR
SHIV SHANKAR
VIMLA DEVI

JITENDRA KUMAR 23
BHUPATBHAI 52
SHAMIM SAIFI 39
RAJENDRA KUMAR 24
KHUSHAL SINGH MEHTA 19
MURLI KUMAR 6

ANSHAR HEMAD 39
NILESH KUMAR 28
VISHRAM SINGH 60
VIVEKASINGH 28
MAAN SINGH 38
SATISH CHANDER SHARMz: 52
MOHAN KUMAR JHA 42
BASANT KUMAR YADVHAI34
SURENDRA KUMAR 23
NASHRUDDIN 47
DHOORI SINGH 32
FAZUDDIN 5

RAM SINGH 70
RAJENDRA SINGH 42
RAM GOPAL 50
ANSHAR HEMAD 33
KALI CHARAN 46
SANJEEV KUMAR VARSHN 17
BHAGWAN DAS 29
DALA RAM 32
RAJ PAL SINGH 42
BAJAR SHAB 37
SUDHIR KUMAR 20
DHARMENDRA SHARMA 7

ABDUL WAHID 27
MUNIM KHAN 26
RAZWAN 25
SHIVAM 49
PRASHANT KUMAR 39
NAMAN 27
HARI SANKAR 40
RAJVEER LOCHAN 35
SATENDRAPAL 55

Total New 115

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Female
FEMALE
MALE
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

New
Old

New
Old

New
New
New
Old

Old

Old

New
Old

New
New
New
Old

New
New
New
Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Total Old

INGLAS ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
BANNA DEVI ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
KASGANJ ALIGARH
SAZAMAL  ALIGARH
CHUHARPUR ALIGARH

KISHANPUR ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
SIKHARAN  ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH

MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
JIROLIDOR  ALIGARH

SARSOL ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
GABHANA  ALIGARH
BIUULI GHAR ALIGARH
BAJINA MATHEMATHURA
SARSOL ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
GULA ROAD ALIGARH
JALALI ALIGARH
JALALI ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
SRAY RHEM/ ALIGARH
HANSGADI H ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
JAMAL PUR ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
SAI COLONEYALIGARH
PHAL MANDI ALIGARH
ITIROAD ALIGARH
ASHOK NAG/ ALIGARH
SEMLA ALIGARH
84

SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SWASTHA VR
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VR
BAL ROGA
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/



‘SA (MEDICINE)

[RI ROGA
‘SA (MEDICINE)

[RI ROGA
ITA & YAGO
‘SA (MEDICINE)

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

!GERY)

A

A

ITA & YAGO

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)
A

A

[RI ROGA

‘SA (MEDICINE)
[RI ROGA

[RI ROGA

A

A

!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
ITA & YAGO

A



[RI ROGA
!GERY)

[RI ROGA
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‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

[RI ROGA

A

[RI ROGA

A

A

!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
[RI ROGA

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)
ITA & YAGO
‘SA (MEDICINE)
[RI ROGA
!GERY)

!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)
A

[RI ROGA

ITA & YAGO
[RI ROGA
!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
[RI ROGA
!GERY)

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)



[RI ROGA
!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

!GERY)

ITA & YAGO
‘SA (MEDICINE)
[RI ROGA

‘SA (MEDICINE)

A
‘SA (MEDICINE)
[RI ROGA

A
‘SA (MEDICINE)
A

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

A

[RI ROGA

‘SA (MEDICINE)
A

ITA & YAGO
!GERY)

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

A

[RI ROGA
!GERY)

[RI ROGA
!GERY)
[RI ROGA



!GERY)
!GERY)
!GERY)

ITA & YAGO
!GERY)

!GERY)

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

A

A

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

[RI ROGA

A

[RI ROGA

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
A

‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
ITA & YAGO

ITA & YAGO
!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

A

A



!GERY)
!GERY)
ITA & YAGO

ITA & YAGO

!GERY)

[RI ROGA
A

A
!GERY)
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‘SA (MEDICINE)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
A

!GERY)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
‘SA (MEDICINE)
!GERY)

!GERY)

!GERY)

A

‘SA (MEDICINE)

‘SA (MEDICINE)
JAWAR

SWAS

VOMIT
KATISOOL
ANGMAL
WEEKNES



